

Cash for Cover Appeal

The **Cash for Cover** appeal is currently aiming to complete the Horsted Keynes carriage shed extension (OP4). Until 30 November 2018, donations will be applied under the **Double Donations Dash**, up to a total of £100,000. Subsequent donations will be applied to continue the work to provide overhead cover for our rolling stock, initially to complete OP4. Please send the completed form and donation to:

Trevor Swainson, Funding Governor,

The Bluebell Railway Trust, Sheffield Park Station, East Sussex TN22 3QL

Cheques should be payable to The Bluebell Railway Trust.

I enclose a gift of \pounds towards the **Cash for Cover** appeal

I enclose a Standing Order form, towards Cash for Cover

Gift Aid Declaration

Boost your donation by 25p of Gift Aid for every £1 you donate Gift Aid is reclaimed by us from the tax you pay for the current tax year. Your address is needed to identify you as a current UK taxpayer

In order to Gift Aid your donation you must tick the boxes as appropriate:

and / or

- I want to Gift Aid my donation of £______ and any donations I make in the future to
- The Bluebell Railway Trust, and / or
- I want to Gift Aid any donations I have made in the past 4 years to The Bluebell Railway Trust

I am a UK taxpayer and understand that if I pay less Income Tax and/or Capital Gains Tax than the amount of Gift Aid claimed on all my donations in that tax year it is my responsibility to pay any difference.

My details:

Title Forename(s)	Surname
Full home address	
	Postcode
Email Address	
Signature	Date

Please notify The Bluebell Railway Trust if you:

- Wish to cancel this declaration,
- Change your name or home address,
- No longer pay sufficient tax on your income and/or capital gains.
- Require a receipt. Please send a stamped addressed envelope

If you pay Income Tax at the higher or additional rate and want to receive the additional tax relief due to you, you must include all your Gift Aid donations on your Self Assessment tax return or ask HM Revenue and Customs to adjust your tax code.



Please add my email address to the distributions list for Bluebell railway e-Newsletter so I may receive new on the progress of the carriage shed extension and other projects

Data Protection Act 2018: We are committed to protecting your personal information and will not share your details with any organisation outside the Bluebell Railway, which comprises the Bluebell Railway Trust, Bluebell Railway Preservation Society, Bluebell Railway Plc and subsidiary supporting groups. So that we may contact you using the details you have provided, about Bluebell Railway activities that we believe may be of interest to you, please tick this Consent box \square . Our privacy policy, including your opt-out and access rights, can be found at <u>www.bluebell-railway.co.uk</u>



Standing Order Form Cash for Cover Appeal

Please complete this form, (and the Gift Aid declaration if you are a UK income or capital gains tax-payer), and then **send it to**:

Trevor Swainson, Funding Governor,

The Bluebell Railway Trust, Sheffield Park Station, East Sussex TN22 3QL

<u>Standing Order Form</u> - for regular monthly, quarterly or annual donations.

BANKERS ORDER FORM - please complete the following:-

To: Bank
Address
Post Code: Sort Code:
A/c name:
Please pay to National Westminster Bank Plc, Haywards Heath Branch, 1 Muster Green, Haywards Heath, West Sussex, RH16 4AP. Sort Code 60-10-26 to the credit of The Bluebell Railway Trust, A/c no: 61059056
the sum of £ commencing on / 20 and thereafter
continue the same monthly / quarterly / annually (delete as appropriate) until further notice from me in writing.
Donor's details:
Title Forename(s)
Full home address
Postcode
Signature Date
For Trust use only: Bank please quote reference CforC